CARDOZO LAW TRAVEL CALENDAR - FALL2023/SPRING 2024

9/6/2023

9/11/2023

9/13/2023

9/14/2023

9/14/2023

9/15/2023

9/18/2023

9/18/2023

9/19/2023

9/19/2023

9/20/2023

9/20/2023

Wednesday

Monday

Wednesday

Thursday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

MINK Law Day (Overland Park Convention Center)

Washington University in St. Louis Virtual Law School Fair

SWAPLA: University of Texas at Dallas

SWAPLA: Texas Tech

St. John's Tri-State Law Fair

SWAPLA: Baylor University

SWAPLA: University of Texas at Austin

SWAPLA: Texas State University

SWAPLA: University of Texas at San Antonio

NYU Pre-Law NY Admissions Panel

SWAPLA: Texas A&M University

2023 Toronto LSAC Forum

Overland Park, KS

Virtual

Richardson, TX

Lubbock, TX

Jamaica, NY

Waco, TX

Austin, TX

San Marcos, TX

San Antonio, TX

New York, NY

College Station, TX

Toronto, ON Canada



9/21/2023

9/22/2023

9/23/2023

9/23/2023

9/23/2023

9/25/2023

9/26/2023

9/27/2023

9/27/2023

9/28/2023

9/28/2023

9/29/2023

9/28/2023

9/29/2023

9/30/2023

Thursday

Thursday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Thursday

Friday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

SWAPLA: University of Houston

10th Annual HBCU Pre-Law Summit and Law Expo

2023 Chicago LSAC Forum

2023 Aspiring Law Student Expo | New Orleans

FIU Law Path to the Legal Profession Virtual Law Fair

SWAPLA: Louisiana State University

Cornell University Law School Day

Villanova Virtual Law Fair

Ithaca College Law School Night

SUNY Binghamton University Law School Admissions Fair

Boston University Law School Fair

Westchester County Bar Association Diversity Committee Admissions Panel

Ithaca College Grad School Fair

Annual University at Albany Law Fair

2023 Miami LSAC Forum

Houston, TX

Washington, D.C.

Chicago, IL

New Orleans, LA

Virtual

Baton Rouge, LA

Ithaca, NY

Virtual

Ithaca, NY

Binghamton, NY

Boston, MA

Virtual

Ithaca, NY

Albany, NY

Miami, FL



10/2/2023

10/2/2023

10/4/2023

10/4/2023

10/4/2023

10/5/2023

10/5/2023

10/6/2023

10/6/2023

10/6/2023

10/9/2023

10/9/2023

Monday

Monday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Thursday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Monday

Monday

OCTOBER

2023 University of Georgia Law School Fair

MAPLA: University of Minnesota Twin Cities

Fairfield University Law School Fair

University of South Carolina/Furman University Law School Fair
MAPLA: University of Wisconsin-Madison

Morehouse College Law Fair

MAPLA: 2023 lllinois Law School Fair (University of lllinois)
2023 Atlanta LSAC Forum (Hyatt Regency Atlanta)

2023 Notre Dame Virtual Law School Fair

MAPLA: Indiana University

University of Maryland Law Fair

2023 Washington DC Law School Fair

Athens, GA

Minneapolis, MN

Fairfield, CT

Columbia, SC

Madison, WI

Atlanta, GA

Urbana, IL

Atlanta, GA

Virtual

Bloomington, IN

College Park, MD

Washington, D.C.



10/10/2023

10/11/2023

10/11/2023

10/11/2023

10/12/2023

10/13/2023

10/13/2023

10/14/2023

10/15/2023

10/16/2023

10/17/2023

10/18/2023

10/18/2023

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Penn State Graduate and Professional School Week Law School Day

2023 UCONN Law School Fair

New Jersey's 41st Annual Law School Admissions Day

October LSAC Digital Law School Forum

John Jay Graduate and Professional School Fair

Syracuse University Virtual Fall 2023 Grad and Law School Fair

2023 NYC LSAC Forum

2023 NYC LSAC Forum

Latino Justice 41st Annual Law Day Recruitment Fair (NYU Law)

Ohio Week: University of Cincinnati Law School Fair

Ohio Week: The Ohio State University Law School Fair

Ohio Week: Miami University (Ohio) Annual Law Day

Ohio Week: University of Dayton Law School Fair

State College, PA

Storrs, CT

Montclair, NJ

Virtual

New York, NY

Virtual

New York, NY

New York, NY

New York, NY

Cincinnati, OH

Columbus, OH

Oxford, OH

Dayton, OH



10/18/2023

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/23/2023

10/23/2023

10/24/2023

10/24/2023

10/24/2023

10/24/2023

10/24/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

Wednesday @ Greater Pittsburgh Law Fair

Thursday

Thursday

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Ohio Week: Ohio University Law School Fair

University of New Mexico Law School Fair

UCLA Pre-Law Society's 30th Annual Law Forum

University of Colorado, Boulder

Philadelphia Law Fair

University of Utah

Bucknell University's Virtual Graduate and Professional School Fair

Vanderbilt University Virtual Fall 2023 Graduate & Law School Fair

Florida A&M University: Legal Scholars Annual Law Day

Wednesday = UC Davis Graduate and Law School Fair

Wednesday | 2023 University of Michigan Law Day

Wednesday = Brigham Young University

Pittsburgh, PA

Athens, OH

Albuquerque, NM

Los Angeles, CA

Boulder, CO

Philadelphia, PA

Salt Lake City, UT

Virtual

Virtual

Tallahassee, FL

Davis, CA

Ann Arbor, Ml

Provo, UT



10/26/2023 = Thursday University of Southern California Law School Fair Los Angeles, CA

10/26/2023 = Thursday University of Arizona Tucson, AZ
10/27/2023 = Friday Arizona State University Tempe, AZ
10/27/2023 @ Friday 2023 Phi Alpha Delta Law Expo Arlington, VA
10/28/2023 @ Saturday 2023 Los Angeles LSAC Forum Los Angeles, CA
10/30/2023 = Monday University of Nevada, Las Vegas Las Vegas, NV
10/31/2023 Tuesday University of Nevada, Reno Reno, NV
~ NovemBer
11/2/2023 = Thursday 2023 Greater Charlotte Law School Fair Davidson, NC
11/3/2023 | Friday Boise State University Boise, ID
11/4/2023 @ Saturday Portland State University Portland, OR
11/7/2023 = Tuesday UC Irvine Graduate and Professional School Fair Irvine, CA

11/7/2023 @ Tuesday Puget Sound Law Fair Tacoma. WA



11/14/2023 Tuesday November LSAC Digital Forum Virtual

11/17/2023 = Friday The 19th Annual Black Pre-Law Conference and Law Fair Cambridge, MA

11/18/2023 = Saturday 2023 San Francisco LSAC Forum San Francisco, CA

11/20/2023 Monday Sacramento State Fall Law School Forum Sacramento, CA
L

1/22/2024  Monday Emory Law School Fair Atlanta, GA

1/23/2024 @ Tuesday Tuskegee University Law School Fair Tuskegee, AL

1/24/2024 Wednesday Auburn University Law School Fair Auburn, AL

1/25/2024 | Thursday University of Alabama January 2024 Law School Fair Tuscaloosa, AL

2/2/2024 | Wednesday @ February LSAC Digital Forum Virtual

2/2/2022 Wednesday = 12th Annual Wisconsin Statewide Pre-Law Diversity Conference and Law Fair. Milwaukee, WI

2/13/2024 | Tuesday Law in the Swamp: University of Florida’s Pre-Legal Honor Society and Phi Gainesville, FL
Alpha Delta

2/19/2024  Monday Law Day at John Jay Admissions Panel NYC



3/9/2023 Saturday NBLSA National Convention Law School Fair Houston, TX

3/15/2024  Friday Temple University/Phi Alpha Delta Law Fair Philadelphia, PA



