## CARDOZO LAW TRAVEL CALENDAR - FALL 2023/SPRING 2024

SEPTEMBER			
9/6/2023	Wednesday	MINK Law Day (Overland Park Convention Center)	Overland Park, KS
9/11/2023	Monday	Washington University in St. Louis Virtual Law School Fair	Virtual
9/13/2023	Wednesday	SWAPLA: University of Texas at Dallas	Richardson, TX
9/14/2023	Thursday	SWAPLA: Texas Tech	Lubbock, TX
9/14/2023	Thursday	St. John's Tri-State Law Fair	Jamaica, NY
9/15/2023	Friday	SWAPLA: Baylor University	Waco, TX
9/18/2023	Monday	SWAPLA: University of Texas at Austin	Austin, TX
9/18/2023	Monday	SWAPLA: Texas State University	San Marcos, TX
9/19/2023	Tuesday	SWAPLA: University of Texas at San Antonio	San Antonio, TX
9/19/2023	Tuesday	NYU Pre-Law NY Admissions Panel	New York, NY
9/20/2023	Wednesday	SWAPLA: Texas A&M University	College Station, TX
9/20/2023	Wednesday	2023 Toronto LSAC Forum	Toronto, ON Canada

9/21/2023	Thursday	SWAPLA: University of Houston	Houston, TX
9/22/2023	Thursday	10th Annual HBCU Pre-Law Summit and Law Expo	Washington, D.C.
9/23/2023	Saturday	2023 Chicago LSAC Forum	Chicago, IL
9/23/2023	Saturday	2023 Aspiring Law Student Expo   New Orleans	New Orleans, LA
9/23/2023	Saturday	FIU Law Path to the Legal Profession Virtual Law Fair	Virtual
9/25/2023	Monday	SWAPLA: Louisiana State University	Baton Rouge, LA
9/26/2023	Tuesday	Cornell University Law School Day	Ithaca, NY
9/27/2023	Wednesday	Villanova Virtual Law Fair	Virtual
9/27/2023	Wednesday	Ithaca College Law School Night	Ithaca, NY
9/28/2023	Thursday	SUNY Binghamton University Law School Admissions Fair	Binghamton, NY
9/28/2023	Thursday	Boston University Law School Fair	Boston, MA
9/29/2023	Friday	Westchester County Bar Association Diversity Committee Admissions Panel	Virtual
9/28/2023	Thursday	Ithaca College Grad School Fair	Ithaca, NY
9/29/2023	Friday	Annual University at Albany Law Fair	Albany, NY
9/30/2023	Saturday	2023 Miami LSAC Forum	Miami, FL

		OCTOBER	
10/2/2023	Monday	2023 University of Georgia Law School Fair	Athens, GA
10/2/2023	Monday	MAPLA: University of Minnesota Twin Cities	Minneapolis, MN
10/4/2023	Wednesday	Fairfield University Law School Fair	Fairfield, CT
10/4/2023	Wednesday	University of South Carolina/Furman University Law School Fair	Columbia, SC
10/4/2023	Wednesday	MAPLA: University of Wisconsin-Madison	Madison, WI
10/5/2023	Thursday	Morehouse College Law Fair	Atlanta, GA
10/5/2023	Thursday	MAPLA: 2023 Illinois Law School Fair (University of Illinois)	Urbana, IL
10/6/2023	Friday	2023 Atlanta LSAC Forum (Hyatt Regency Atlanta)	Atlanta, GA
10/6/2023	Friday	2023 Notre Dame Virtual Law School Fair	Virtual
10/6/2023	Friday	MAPLA: Indiana University	Bloomington, IN
10/9/2023	Monday	University of Maryland Law Fair	College Park, MD
10/9/2023	Monday	2023 Washington DC Law School Fair	Washington, D.C.

10/10/2023	Tuesday	Penn State Graduate and Professional School Week Law School Day	State College, PA
10/11/2023	Wednesday	2023 UCONN Law School Fair	Storrs, CT
10/11/2023	Wednesday	New Jersey's 41st Annual Law School Admissions Day	Montclair, NJ
10/11/2023	Wednesday	October LSAC Digital Law School Forum	Virtual
10/12/2023	Thursday	John Jay Graduate and Professional School Fair	New York, NY
10/13/2023	Friday	Syracuse University Virtual Fall 2023 Grad and Law School Fair	Virtual
10/13/2023	Friday	2023 NYC LSAC Forum	New York, NY
10/14/2023	Saturday	2023 NYC LSAC Forum	New York, NY
10/15/2023	Sunday	Latino Justice 41st Annual Law Day Recruitment Fair (NYU Law)	New York, NY
10/16/2023	Monday	Ohio Week: University of Cincinnati Law School Fair	Cincinnati, OH
10/17/2023	Tuesday	Ohio Week: The Ohio State University Law School Fair	Columbus, OH
10/18/2023	Wednesday	Ohio Week: Miami University (Ohio) Annual Law Day	Oxford, OH
10/18/2023	Wednesday	Ohio Week: University of Dayton Law School Fair	Dayton, OH

10/18/2023	Wednesday	Greater Pittsburgh Law Fair	Pittsburgh, PA
10/19/2023	Thursday	Ohio Week: Ohio University Law School Fair	Athens, OH
10/19/2023	Thursday	University of New Mexico Law School Fair	Albuquerque, NM
10/23/2023	Monday	UCLA Pre-Law Society's 30th Annual Law Forum	Los Angeles, CA
10/23/2023	Monday	University of Colorado, Boulder	Boulder, CO
10/24/2023	Tuesday	Philadelphia Law Fair	Philadelphia, PA
10/24/2023	Tuesday	University of Utah	Salt Lake City, UT
10/24/2023	Tuesday	Bucknell University's Virtual Graduate and Professional School Fair	Virtual
10/24/2023	Tuesday	Vanderbilt University Virtual Fall 2023 Graduate & Law School Fair	Virtual
10/24/2023	Tuesday	Florida A&M University: Legal Scholars Annual Law Day	Tallahassee, FL
10/25/2023	Wednesday	UC Davis Graduate and Law School Fair	Davis, CA
10/25/2023	Wednesday	2023 University of Michigan Law Day	Ann Arbor, MI
10/25/2023	Wednesday	Brigham Young University	Provo, UT

10/26/2023	Thursday	University of Southern California Law School Fair	Los Angeles, CA
10/26/2023	Thursday	University of Arizona	Tucson, AZ
10/27/2023	Friday	Arizona State University	Tempe, AZ
10/27/2023	Friday	2023 Phi Alpha Delta Law Expo	Arlington, VA
10/28/2023	Saturday	2023 Los Angeles LSAC Forum	Los Angeles, CA
10/30/2023	Monday	University of Nevada, Las Vegas	Las Vegas, NV
10/31/2023	Tuesday	University of Nevada, Reno	Reno, NV
		NOVEMBER	
11/2/2023	Thursday	2023 Greater Charlotte Law School Fair	Davidson, NC
11/3/2023	Friday	Boise State University	Boise, ID
11/3/2023	Friday Saturday	Boise State University  Portland State University	Boise, ID  Portland, OR
	·		

11/14/2023	Tuesday	November LSAC Digital Forum	Virtual
11/17/2023	Friday	The 19th Annual Black Pre-Law Conference and Law Fair	Cambridge, MA
11/18/2023	Saturday	2023 San Francisco LSAC Forum	San Francisco, CA
11/20/2023	Monday	Sacramento State Fall Law School Forum	Sacramento, CA
		2024	
1/22/2024	Monday	Emory Law School Fair	Atlanta, GA
1/23/2024	Tuesday	Tuskegee University Law School Fair	Tuskegee, AL
1/24/2024	Wednesday	Auburn University Law School Fair	Auburn, AL
1/25/2024	Thursday	University of Alabama January 2024 Law School Fair	Tuscaloosa, AL
2/2/2024	Wednesday	February LSAC Digital Forum	Virtual
2/2/2022	Wednesday	12th Annual Wisconsin Statewide Pre-Law Diversity Conference and Law Fair.	Milwaukee, WI
2/13/2024	Tuesday	Law in the Swamp: University of Florida's Pre-Legal Honor Society and Phi Alpha Delta	Gainesville, FL
2/19/2024	Monday	Law Day at John Jay Admissions Panel	NYC

3/9/2023	Saturday	NBLSA National Convention Law School Fair	Houston, TX
3/15/2024	Friday	Temple University/Phi Alpha Delta Law Fair	Philadelphia, PA